Office of Multicultural Affairs and Citizenship community grants

awarded in 2011-2012.

Unity Through Partnerships 2011-2012

Organisation

Hepburn Springs Swiss Italian Festa

Chinese Performing Arts Development
Migrant Information Centre (Eastern
Melbourne)

Collaborative Cultures

Victorian Immigrant and Refugee Women's
Coalition Inc (VIRWC)

Multicultural Arts Victoria

Russian Ethnic Representative Council of
Victoria

Seafarers Multicultural Festival Lakes Entrance
CO.AS.IT. Italian Assistance Association
Springvale Community Aid and Advice Bureau
Inc (SCAAB)

Harmony Foundation Victoria Inc

Richmond Asian Business Association Inc

St Albans Business Group Association Inc

North Richmond Community Health Centre

Hellenic Cultural Council

Grant ($) GST Excluded

10,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

21,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000



Organisation Grant ($) GST Excluded

Spanish Latin American Welfare Centre Inc 35,000
(CELAS)

Multicultural Arts Victoria 40,000
Ballarat Regional Multicultural Council (BRMC) 40,000
Victorian Arabic Social Services (VASS) 50,000
Australian Indian Innovations Inc 50,000
Celebrate India Inc 50,000
Diversitat 100,000
Multicultural Arts Victoria 100,000
Polish Community Council of Victoria Inc 100,000
Antipodes International Inc 100,000
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRANTS 996,000

TOTAL AMOUNT OF GRANTS 25



